Date: 2/1/2025
Start: 4:00PM
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 165
Location: Windsor

Scoring Summary

McGill () -vs- Windsor ()
2/1/2025 at Windsor

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
McGill 1 3 1 5
Windsor 3 1 2 6

MCG: Zachary Gallant (2); Xavier Fortin (2); Mathieu Gagnon (1)
WSR: Keegan McMullen (2); Johnny Ulicny (1); Dylan Schives (1);

Ty Toews (1); Will Ennis (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MCG WSR
1st  3:56 MCG Mathieu Gagnon Zachary Gallant, Charles-Antoine Dumont EV 1 0
1st  8:52 WSR Ty Toews Keegan McMullen, Will Ennis EV 1 1
1st  14:53 WSR Will Ennis Ray Hamlin, Travis Hensrud EV 1 2
1st 15:08 WSR Keegan McMullen Aaron Shaw, Will Ennis EV 1 3
2nd  1:49 MCG Zachary Gallant Mathieu Gagnon, Alex Plamondon EV 2 3
2nd  6:13 WSR Dylan Schives Will Ennis, Keegan McMullen EV 2 4
2nd  9:30 MCG Zachary Gallant Igor Mburanumwe, Stephane Huard EV 3 4
2nd 14:56 MCG Xavier Fortin Alexis Morin, Charles Boutin PP 4 4
3rd  4:25 WSR Johnny Ulicny David Jesus, Logan Linklater PP 4 5
3rd  12:23 WSR Keegan McMullen Aaron Shaw, Ty Toews EV 4 6
3rd  16:12 MCG Xavier Fortin Charles Boutin, Brandon Frattaroli EV 5 6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Alexis Shank 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:55
1st WSR Logan Linklater 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:55
1st WSR Dylan Schives 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:35
1st MCG Alexis Morin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:35
1st WSR Keegan McMullen 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:11 PP
2nd MCG Zachary Gallant 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 2:39 PP
2nd WSR Alex Cunningham 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 13:30
2nd WSR Alex Cunningham 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 13:30
2nd MCG Igor Mburanumwe 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 13:30
3rd MCG Maxime Pellerin 05:00 MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT MAJOR 1:07 PP

GAME
MISCONDU
3rd MCG Maxime Pellerin 10:00 GAME-HEAD CONTACT CT




McGill 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

~
1

m

(@)

BLK

Fabio Iacobo
Alexandre Blanchard
Mitchell Prowse
Maxime Blanchard
Patrick Larkin

Alexis Morin

Charles Boutin

Alex Plamondon
Charles-Antoine Dumont
Alexandre Gagnon
Maxime Pellerin
Stephane Huard
William Rouleau
Zachary Gallant
Brandon Frattaroli
Thomas Belzile
Mathieu Gagnon
Igor Mburanumwe
Xavier Fortin

Alexis Shank

o

OO H+H HOKFRKFH,OHOOKRKNEKOOOOOI|P

Windsor 6

Pos #

Totals

Player

UNONOFH OONOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|IM

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o
1

-
o

0-0 6-23

Total +/- FO

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

4
7
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
20
21
24
25
31
a4
55
91
92
93

Stef Dobrich
Johnny Ulicny
Aaron Shaw
Tylin Hilbig

Ray Hamlin
Cayden Faust
Keegan McMullen
Travis Hensrud
Dylan Schives
Salvator Collora
Logan Linklater
Matt McNamara
Ty Toews

David Jesus
Nathan Torchia
Kirk Mullen

Will Ennis

Brady Hinz

Max Donoso
Alex Cunningham

o

OO0 0O WOO+HrHOHOOKNORKRONOO|>»

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

NHNO OO HrH OO0OOH+HOOOHKHONOOOGO O

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o

OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

[y
N

5-10

Windsor Goalkeeping
Windsor Goalkeeping

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

# Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
1 Fabio Iacobo 0:00 0 0O O 0 O 0 31 Nathan Torchia W 60:00 5 0 12 10 6 28
31 Alexis Shank L 58:30 6 0 4 9 3 16 92 Max Donoso 0:00 0 0O 0 0 O 0

Totals 6 0 4 9 3 16 Totals 5 0 12 10 6 28

McGill Faceoffs

Windsor Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0

1-1

1-2

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-4

3-4
3-4
3-4

3-4

4-4

4-4
4-4

4-4

4-4
4-4
4-4

PP
MCG

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[03:56] GOAL by MCG Mathieu Gagnon (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Zachary Gallant and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for
MCG: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 7 for season.

McGill 1, Windsor 0

[0{__8:52] GOAL by WSR Ty Toews, Assist by Keegan McMullen and Will Ennis, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number
9 for season.

McGill 1, Windsor 1

[14:53] GOAL by WSR Will Ennis, Assist by Ray Hamlin and Travis Hensrud, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number
4 for season.

McGill 1, Windsor 2

[15:08] GOAL by WSR Keegan McMullen, Assist by Aaron Shaw and Will Ennis, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 13 for season.

McGill 1, Windsor 3

[15:55] Penalty on Alex Plamondon MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[15:55] Penalty on Logan Linklater WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[17:55] Alex Plamondon (MCG) penalty complete.

[17:55] Logan Linklater (WSR) penalty complete.

[18:35] Penalty on Dylan Schives WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING.

[18:35] Penalty on Alexis Morin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[19:11] Penalty on Keegan McMullen WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[19:11] Start power play for MCG.
Period #2 Plays

[00:35] Dylan Schives (WSR) penalty complete.
[00:35] Alexis Morin (MCG) penalty complete.

[01:11] Keegan McMullen (WSR) penalty complete.

[01:11] End power play for MCG.

[01:49] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant, Assist by Mathieu Gagnhon and Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: ,
goal number 5 for season.

McGill 2, Windsor 3
[02:39] Penalty on Zachary Gallant MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[02:39] Start power play for WSR.
[04:39] Zachary Gallant (MCG) penalty complete.

[04:39] End power play for WSR.

[06:13] GOAL by WSR Dylan Schives, Assist by Will Ennis and Keegan McMullen, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 2 for season.

McGill 2, Windsor 4

[09:30] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant, Assist by Igor Mburanumwe and Stephane Huard, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: ,
goal number 6 for season.

McGill 3, Windsor 4

[13:30] Penalty on Alex Cunningham WSR 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.
[13:30] Penalty on Tylin Hilbig WSR 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.
[13:30] Penalty on Igor Mburanumwe MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING.

[14:56] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alexis Morin and Charles Boutin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
WSR: , goal number 6 for season.

McGill 4, Windsor 4

[14:56] Tylin Hilbig (WSR) penalty complete.
[17:29] Alex Cunningham (WSR) penalty complete.
[17:29] Igor Mburanumwe (MCG) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays
[01:07] Penalty on Alex Plamondon MCG 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[01:07] Start power play for WSR.

[1 Penalty on Maxime Pellerin MCG 10 minutes for GAME-HEAD CONTACT.
[1 Maxime Pellerin (MCG) penalty complete.



4-4

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-6

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

[04:25] GOAL by WSR Johnny Ulicny (POWER PLAY), Assist by David Jesus and Logan Linklater, On ice for WSR: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 4 for season.

McGill 4, Windsor 5

[06:07] Alex Plamondon (MCG) penalty complete.

[06:07] End power play for WSR.

[12:23] GOAL by WSR Keegan McMullen, Assist by Aaron Shaw and Ty Toews, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 14 for season.

McGill 4, Windsor 6

[16:12] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin, Assist by Charles Boutin and Brandon Frattaroli, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 7 for season.

McGill 5, Windsor 6



