# McGill () -vs- Windsor () 2/1/2025 at Windsor

Date: 2/1/2025 Start: 4:00PM Time: 2:10 Attendance: 165 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	1	3	1	5
Windsor	3	1	2	6

MCG: Zachary Gallant (2); Xavier Fortin (2); Mathieu Gagnon (1) WSR: Keegan McMullen (2); Johnny Ulicny (1); Dylan Schives (1); Ty Toews (1); Will Ennis (1)

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	MCG	WSR
1st	3:56	MCG	Mathieu Gagnon	Zachary Gallant, Charles-Antoine Dumont	EV	1	0
1st	8:52	WSR	Ty Toews	Keegan McMullen, Will Ennis	EV	1	1
1st	14:53	WSR	Will Ennis	Ray Hamlin, Travis Hensrud	EV	1	2
1st	15:08	WSR	Keegan McMullen	Aaron Shaw, Will Ennis	EV	1	3
2nd	1:49	MCG	Zachary Gallant	Mathieu Gagnon, Alex Plamondon	EV	2	3
2nd	6:13	WSR	Dylan Schives	Will Ennis, Keegan McMullen	EV	2	4
2nd	9:30	MCG	Zachary Gallant	Igor Mburanumwe, Stephane Huard	EV	3	4
2nd	14:56	MCG	Xavier Fortin	Alexis Morin, Charles Boutin	PP	4	4
3rd	4:25	WSR	Johnny Ulicny	David Jesus, Logan Linklater	PP	4	5
3rd	12:23	WSR	Keegan McMullen	Aaron Shaw, Ty Toews	EV	4	6
3rd	16:12	MCG	Xavier Fortin	Charles Boutin, Brandon Frattaroli	EV	5	6

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Alexis Shank	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:55	
1st	WSR	Logan Linklater	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:55	
1st	WSR	Dylan Schives	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	18:35	
1st	MCG	Alexis Morin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:35	
1st	WSR	Keegan McMullen	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	19:11	PP
2nd	MCG	Zachary Gallant	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	2:39	PP
2nd	WSR	Alex Cunningham	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	13:30	
2nd	WSR	Alex Cunningham	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	13:30	
2nd	MCG	Igor Mburanumwe	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	13:30	
3rd	MCG	Maxime Pellerin	05:00	MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT	MAJOR	1:07	PP
3rd	MCG	Maxime Pellerin	10:00	GAME-HEAD CONTACT	GAME MISCONDU CT		

#### Individual

#### McGill 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Fabio Iacobo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Alexandre Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mitchell Prowse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Maxime Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Patrick Larkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Alexis Morin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Charles Boutin	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Alex Plamondon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Charles-Antoine Dumont	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Maxime Pellerin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	17	Stephane Huard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	William Rouleau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Zachary Gallant	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Brandon Frattaroli	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Thomas Belzile	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Mathieu Gagnon	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Igor Mburanumwe	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Xavier Fortin	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-23	0

#### Windsor 6

Pos	#	Player	G	_ A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Stef Dobrich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Johnny Ulicny	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Aaron Shaw	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Tylin Hilbig	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ray Hamlin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Cayden Faust	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Keegan McMullen	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Travis Hensrud	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Dylan Schives	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Salvator Collora	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Logan Linklater	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Matt McNamara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Ty Toews	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	David Jesus	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Nathan Torchia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Kirk Mullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Will Ennis	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Brady Hinz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Max Donoso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Alex Cunningham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
		Totals	6	12	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

#### McGill Goalkeeping

#### Windsor Goalkeeping

### McGill Goalkeeping

#### Windsor Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Fabio Iacobo		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Alexis Shank	L	58:30	6	0	4	9	3	16
	Totals			6	0	4	9	3	16

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
31	Nathan Torchia	W	60:00	5	0	12	10	6	28
92	Max Donoso		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			5	0	12	10	6	28

McGill Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

## Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:56] GOAL by MCG Mathieu Gagnon (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Zachary Gallant and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 7 for season.
		McGill 1, Windsor 0
1-0		[08:52] GOAL by WSR Ty Toews, Assist by Keegan McMullen and Will Ennis, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 9 for season.
		McGill 1, Windsor 1
1-1		[14:53] GOAL by WSR Will Ennis, Assist by Ray Hamlin and Travis Hensrud, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 1, Windsor 2
1-2		[15:08] GOAL by WSR Keegan McMullen, Assist by Aaron Shaw and Will Ennis, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 13 for season.
		McGill 1, Windsor 3
1-3		[15:55] Penalty on Alex Plamondon MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-3 1-3		[15:55] Penalty on Logan Linklater WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [17:55] Alex Plamondon (MCG) penalty complete.
1-3		[17:55] Logan Linklater (WSR) penalty complete.
1-3		[18:35] Penalty on Dylan Schives WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING.
1-3		[18:35] Penalty on Alexis Morin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-3		[19:11] Penalty on Keegan McMullen WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP MCG	[19:11] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #2 Plays
1-3		[00:35] Dylan Schives (WSR) penalty complete.
1-3	20	[00:35] Alexis Morin (MCG) penalty complete.
1-3	PP WSR PP	[01:11] Keegan McMullen (WSR) penalty complete.
1-3	WSR	[01:11] End power play for MCG.
1-3		[01:49] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant, Assist by Mathieu Gagnon and Alex Plamondon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 5 for season.
		McGill 2, Windsor 3
2-3	PP	[02:39] Penalty on Zachary Gallant MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-3	WSR PP	[02:39] Start power play for WSR.
2-3	WSR PP	[04:39] Zachary Gallant (MCG) penalty complete.
2-3	WSR	[04:39] End power play for WSR.
2-3		[06:13] GOAL by WSR Dylan Schives, Assist by Will Ennis and Keegan McMullen, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 2, Windsor 4
2-4		[09:30] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant, Assist by Igor Mburanumwe and Stephane Huard, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 6 for season.
		McGill 3, Windsor 4
3-4		[13:30] Penalty on Alex Cunningham WSR 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.
3-4		[13:30] Penalty on Tylin Hilbig WSR 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.
3-4 3-4		[13:30] Penalty on Igor Mburanumwe MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING. [14:56] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alexis Morin and Charles Boutin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 6 for season.
		McGill 4, Windsor 4
4-4		[14:56] Tylin Hilbig (WSR) penalty complete.
4-4		[17:29] Alex Cunningham (WSR) penalty complete.
4-4		[17:29] Igor Mburanumwe (MCG) penalty complete.
		Period #3 Plays
4-4	DD	[01:07] Penalty on Alex Plamondon MCG 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
4-4	PP WSR	[01:07] Start power play for WSR.
4-4		[] Penalty on Maxime Pellerin MCG 10 minutes for GAME-HEAD CONTACT.
4-4		[] Maxime Pellerin (MCG) penalty complete.

4-4		[04:25] GOAL by WSR Johnny Ulicny (POWER PLAY), Assist by David Jesus and Logan Linklater, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 4, Windsor 5
4-5	PP MCG	[06:07] Alex Plamondon (MCG) penalty complete.
4-5	PP MCG	[06:07] End power play for WSR.
4-5		[12:23] GOAL by WSR Keegan McMullen, Assist by Aaron Shaw and Ty Toews, On ice for WSR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 14 for season.
		McGill 4, Windsor 6
4-6		[16:12] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin, Assist by Charles Boutin and Brandon Frattaroli, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 7 for season.
		McGill 5, Windsor 6